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Join � move��: �w.�wningsoul.�m

YOU �E A �WNING SOUL.

You are your own brilliant leader meant to shine 
your light from within.

My wish is for you to be brave and express 
all the beauty and passion you were 
born to share with the world. xo



/// DAWNING SOUL // // EXPERTISE ///   // CONTACT // 

Katherine Boyle Photography yogakitti@yahoo.com
Kate Stotlzfus Public Relations Yinzpiration.com
Blanca Alanis Poetry etsy.com/people/creativepoet
Socorro Pasco Poetry oceanreve@yahoo.com
Mimi Miyamoto Crawford Art and Painting www.mimiindigo.webs.com
Julie Prough Poetry juliepro69@email.com
Kimberly Cebrero Graphic Design kcebrero@gmail.com
Chandra Livingston Health & Wealth www.myheartisfixed.com
Frida Villalobos Womens Issues www.fridascafe.wordpress.com
Chloe McFeters Filmmaking www.tortoiseandfinch.com
Ahshia Berry Public Relations www.fromab.com
Maria Martinez Natural Cosmetics www.xcompound.com
Diana Candida Music www.facebook.com/diana.candida
Kelli Garden Poetry www.kelligarden.com
Rudylee Jr. Fashion Design facebook.com/RudyleeJr
Brian Burrell Yoga brian@monkeymindmastery.com
Ariana Proehl Social Acitivism www.knowthis.tv 
Cecile Reynolds Consignment www.brookesboutiquepearland.com
Jackie Adams Fashion and Retail melodramaboutiqueonline.com
Joel Gabiola Design & Marketing gabiola@gmail.com
Liz Borda Biology eborda@amnh.org
Syndi Ong Restaurant & Real Estate www.sushipop.us.com
Rashida Alisha Hagakore EFT hagakore@gmail.com
Johnnie Queenminx Nails www.queenminx.com
My-Cheri Haley Scarves www.shimmerandbliss.com
Wendi Ann Walker Restaurant www.myjamaicahouse.com
Candace Strother Music intunemusicevents@me.com
Carina Harper Make-up carinaharper83@gmail.com
Charity Fowler Writing www.fairytalecoaching.com
Ana Neff Life Coaching www.fullon365.com
Jenny Lamza-Lamar Massage Therapy jenny@indigo-touch.com
Francisco Hernandez Graphic Design www.siftkid.com
Josephina Chhin Fashion Modeling josephinachhin@yahoo.com
Kim Edwards Eyebrow Threading www.eyebrowenergy.genbook.com
Amara Chhin Performing Arts achhinlawrence@yahoo.com
Janice Bond Business Strategy www.savantsavant.com
Teresa O’Connor Artist and Retail www.hello-lucky.com
Tamisha Robertson Make-up www.wix.com/missrobertson/funky-face
Marlon Hall Restaurant & Social Activism marlonfhall.com 
Crystal Sim Graphic Design simcrystal@gmail.com 
Shaoshao Chen Graphic Design jchen9527@gmail.com
Charlie Berry Singing & Songwriting www.charlieberry.net
Danielle Fanfair Social Activist www.daniellefanfair.com
Alex Frias Youth Mentorship alexandra.frias17@yahoo.com  
Amy Ashburg Fashion Design www.etsy.com/shop/gwenandferolscloset

    

/// DAWNING SOUL // // EXPERTISE //   // CONTACT // 

Kristin Lui Graphic & Fashion Design kristin.liuliu@gmail.com
Jeanetta Thomas Comedy www.facebook.com/jeanettathomas
Bhavin Photography www.userofreality.com
Hasif Meriam Dance & Social Activism www.180byhasifa.blogspot.com   
Jessica Wortham Mentoring www.twitter.com/jessicawortham
Rita Franco Interior Design rita_s_franco@yahoo.com
Racheal Hill Yoga and Arts www.cosmopolitanartsociety.com
Deniz Lopez Poetry www.deecolonize.com
Miara Shaw Public Relations mshawrelations@gmail.com 
Brook Kreder Business Coaching www.expertsandempires.com
Glad Doggett Business Writing www.wordupwriter.com
Dez The Great Multimedia Design www.thehouseofgreenwood.com
Circa Aric Video www.thehouseofgreenwood.com
Jessica Chilton Creativity & Life Coaching www.sparkcreativewellness.com
Alix Schmitt Yoga & Photography alexandria.schmitt@gmail.com
Minling Chuang Life & Brand Strategy www.thejoydepot.com
Shena Clemons Crawfish Catering bionicchic@yahoo.com
Andreea Ayers Business Coaching www.launchgrowjoy.com
Theresa Linne Cake Decoration teetimecakes@yahoo.com
Heather Misterka Social Work hdmisterka@yahoo.com
Jetara “JT” Robertson Make-up jtlovebeauty.blogspot.com
Tamara Lee Financial Education talee70@gmail.com
Jess Ryan Parenting www.jessryan.com
Ashley Kossie-Sauls Mentoring www.zeman-tx.com
Marie Malak Munoz Writing munoz.malak@live.com
Zoë Jackson-Jarra Fashion www.zoefashionplate.com
Olivia Brewer Art & Writing www.minglingheart.com
Dannielle Biel Fashion Modeling www.styletwinz.wix.com/styletwinz
Adrienne Lewis Fashion Modeling www.styletwinz.wix.com/styletwinz
Reba Charleston Wellness Coaching www.rebacharleston.com
Carla Fleming Performing Arts carlaquarius@gmail.com
Joy Resor Spiritual Coaching & Retail www.joyonyourshoulders.com
Cheryl Tanner Photography & Art www.cheryltanner.com
Bianca Coleman Art bianca.coleman2383@gmail.com
Jordyn Lorenz Communication & Art www.allergymomsunite.blogspot.com
Chef Sabali Vegan Catering www.myvegancomfort.com
Donna McLeod Chocolate Gifts www.chocolate-angels.com
Fadia Abdouni Life Coaching www.selfpowercoaching.com
Tami Sembrano-Cunningham Gift Giving www.giftingsweet.com
Nina Huang Illustration & Writing www.ninahuangart.com
April Khaliq Art & Youth Mentoring www.ronaykspeaks.com
Nikki Elledge Brown Communication www.nikkielledgebrown.com
Jerri McInnis Charitable Organizations butterflymixer@gmail.com
Jennifer Dawn Gabiola Branding, Design & Retail www.dawningsoul.com
 


